

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information
File#:	1111111111	Requested Date:	01/21/2025	Update Requested:
Owner:	SAWICKI TIMOTHY B & LAURA D	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	629 South 9th St	Date Completed:	01/21/2025	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):		
City, State Zip:	Aransas Pass, TX 78336	# of Parcel(s):	1	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Aransas Pass Department of Zoning there are No Open Code Violation case on this property.

Collector: City of Aransas Pass

Payable: 600 W Cleveland Boulevard Aransas Pass, TX 78336

Business# 361-758-5301

PERMITS Per City of Aransas Pass Department of Building there are No Open/Pending/Expired permit on this property.

Collector: City of Aransas Pass

Payable: 600 W Cleveland Boulevard Aransas Pass, TX 78336

Business# 361-758-5301

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per San Patricio County Treasurer's Office there are No Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: San Patricio County

Payable: 400 W Sinton St #144, Sinton, TX 78387

Business# 361-364-9373

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES WATER & SEWER

Account #: NA

Payment Status: Delinquent Status: Pvt & Lienable Amount: \$119.26 Good Thru: 01/31/2025 Account Active: Yes

Collector: City of Aransas Pass Utilities

Payable Address: 600 W Cleveland Boulevard Aransas Pass, TX 78336

Business # 361-758-5301

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

GARBAGE

GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN

1111111111 Page 1 Tuesday, January 21st 2025